Charter Township of Alpena Fire Department 2025 Training Schedule

All training to be at northside at 1900 unless otherwise specified
Date Type of Training Trainer
Jan 7, Tuesday |lce Rescue refresher Stachlewitz
Jano:;%;itex:)r(;iay Competency Day- glucometer/epi-pen/narcan/splinting/bloodbourne/ICS 8 credits total Stachlewitz
Jan 21, Tuesday |CPR Refresher/Recert- 2 Medical credits Stachlewitz
Feb 4, Tuesday |PPE/SCBA Donning/Doffing/Air management- 2 Operations Credits Stachlewitz
Feb 11, Tuesday [Incident Command- Scene Size up/establishing command Stja;c:i:/;tz
Feb 18, Tuesday |Special Considerations- Geriatrics/Hospice 2 credits Stachlewitz
Mar 4, Tuesday |Ropes and Knots/Hauling Equipment Stachlewitz
Mar 18, Tuesday |Operations Emerg Planning- Disaster Planning- 2 Credits Stachlewitz
Apr 1, Tuesday |VES-Vent Enter Search Stachlewitz
April 8, Tuesday |DNR Refresher Hansen
Apr 15, Tuesday |Medical- Cardiac Emergencies- Firefighter down- 2 EMS Credits Stachlewitz
May 6, Tuesday |Drivers Training refresher-2-Operations Credit Stachlewitz
May 20,Tuesday [Pt Handling- Pt moving/handling- 2 credits Stachlewitz
June 3, Tuesday |Extending Attack lines/Advancing hose while flowing Stachlewitz
Jun 17, Tuesday |Special Considerations-Peds Medical/ Peds Med Administration-Paramedic Only Stachlewitz
July 1, Tuesday |Bail out/Emergency Egress/Down Firefighter Extrication- Stachlewitz
July 15, Tuesday |Special Considerations- Peds Assessment/MiMedic Cards/2 credits Stachlewitz
Aug 5, Tuesday [Sprinklers/Activation/Plugging Stachlewitz
Aug 19, Tuesday |Patient Assessment- Medical/Trauma Assessment- 2 Credits Stachlewitz
Sep 2, Tuesday |Extrication/Vehicle Stabilization-2 EMS Credits Stachlewitz
Sep 16, Tuesday |Airway/Peds Airway- Adult/Peds Airway- 2 Credits Stachlewitz
Oct 7, Tuesday  |[Fire Behavior/Doll house Stachlewitz
Oct 21, Tuesday |Trauma- Abdominal/Chest Injuries- 2 credits Stachlewitz
Nov 4, Tuesday |RIT Techniques- 2 EMS Credits Stachlewitz
Nov 18, Tuesday |Medical- Environmental Emergencies- 2 Credits Stachlewitz
Dec 2, Tuesday |Confined Space Rescue Techniques- 2- Operation Credits Stachlewitz
Dec 16, Tuesday |[Spec Considerations- Peds Trauma/Peds Medical 2 credits Stachlewitz




